The detailed sequence information of the MAT1-1-10 protein motif.

Motif 1

Name

Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1]
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1]
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1]
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1]
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1]
V._bohemica_No._21108
V._bohemica_No._21124
V._bohemica_No._20020
V._conica_No._21110

Motif 2

Name

Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1]
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1]
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1]
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1]
V._bohemica_No._21124
V._bohemica_No._20020
V._bohemica_No._21108
V._conica_No._21110
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1]

Motif 3

Name

Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1]
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1]
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1]
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1]
V._bohemica_No._21108
V._bohemica_No._21124
V._bohemica_No._20020
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1]
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1]

Motif 4

Name
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1]
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1]
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1]
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1]
V._bohemica_No._21108
V._bohemica_No._21124
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1]
V._bohemica_No._20020

Motif 5

Name
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1]
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1]
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1]
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1]
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1]
V._bohemica_No._21124
V._bohemica_No._20020
V._conica_No._21110

Start
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
47

Start 2]
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
115
115
115
117
118

Start
232
232
232
232
234
234
231
231
231
230
233

Start
425
423
423
417
422
420
379
434
423
434

Start
342
338
340
340
335
340
340
338
338
336

p-value
1.27e-60
1.42e-58
3.25e-58
1.75e-57
8.09e-56
8.09e-56
4.76e-55
2.94e-53
1.76e-50
1.76e-50
1.76e-50
2.92e-45

p-value
3.16e-59
3.16e-59
3.78e-58
1.10e-54
3.56e-54
1.24e-53
5.70e-52
9.02e-49
9.02e-49
1.60e-48
2.12e-48
8.59e-48

p-value
2.66e-56
1.58e-55
1.34e-54
4.97e-54
3.63e-53
6.09e-52
1.95e-45
2.64e-45
2.64e-45
1.72e-44
2.08e-43

p-value
1.40e-59
1.40e-59
9.79e-57
8.69e-56
2.58e-54
6.64e-51
3.53e-47
3.53e-47
5.01e-46
1.08e-45

p-value
8.58e-60
6.38e-57
2.62e-55
3.6%9e-54
4.76e-54
7.91e-54
3.25e-46
5.24e-42
5.24e-42
7.41e-42

Sites 2]
FFPRTPYNPK IRKVMVFCIATLKEFKIKNL ALLDQ KDIY LA LYNLCVQILALREV NIRLEKDIIK
FFPRTAYNLK IRKAMVFCIATLKEFKIKNL ALLDQ KDIC LA LYNLGCVQILALREV NIRLEKDIIK
FFPRTPYNPK IRKAMVFCIAILKEFKIKNL ALLDQ KDIY LA LYNLGVQILALREV NIRLEKDIIK
FFPRTPYSFK IRKAIIFCTDTLKEFKIKNL ALLDR KDIY LANLYNLGCVQILALREV NIRLERDIEK
FFPRTPYSFK IRKAIIFCTDTLKELKIKNL ALLDR KDIY LANLYNLGVQILALREV NIRLERDIEK
FFPRTPYSFK IRKAIIFCTDTLKELKIKNL ALLDR KDIY LANLYNLGVQILALREV NIRLERDIEK
FFPRTPYSFK IRKAIRFCTDTLKELKIKNL ALLDR KDIY LANLYNLGCVQILALREV NIRLERDIEK
FFPRTPYNSK IRRVMIFCTETLKEFKIKNL ALLDRRKDIY LT LYNLGCVQILALREV NIRLERDIKR

FFPSTRLDPN
FFPSTRLDPN
FFPSTRLDPN
FFPSKRLDSQ

Sites

WNCGLKTLQS SL
WNCGLKTLQG SL
WNCGLKTLQG SL
WNCGLKTLQG SL
WDRNLKALQD SL
WDHSLKTLQD SL
WDHSLKALQD SL

EDSCDVCLILVEV
EDSCDVCLILVEV
DSCDVCLILVEV
EDSCDVRLILVEV
EYSEDVCLILAEV
E SEDVCLILAEV
EYSEDVCLILAEV
IVLADV

QWKQDVGAVQ ASF TGSDI
QWKQDVGAVQ ASF TGSDI
QWKQDVGVVQ TSF TGSDI
WKYDVEAVQA SS GGSDDI
WNCRLKALQD SF ENSSDV'

Sites

YNYRGSHTLY TKIRRNDIST I
YNYRGSHALY TKIRRNEIST I
YNYRGSHALY TKIRRNDIST I

IVLADV

'IVLADV
'TVLAEV
'LVLAEV

IRKVLVFCIATLKEFEVKKLNLKFLDKVQDVY
IRKVLVFCIATLKEFEVKKLNLKFLDKVQDVY
IRKVLVFCIATLKEFEVKKLNLKFLDKVQDVY
IRDVLVFCIAILKEFEVKTLRQEFLDECQDIY

LANLYNLCIQIMALLEI QNVLYTQLCQ

LANLYNLGIQIMALLEI QDVLYTQLCQ
LANLYNLGIQIMALLEI QDVLYTQLCQ
LANLYNLGIQILALQEI QNRFFTELDQ

EFLVFATIANQI F TLT YSIRCAAKAAQNS RLLTEAAHTL

EFLVFATIANQI F TLT YSIRCAAKAAQNS RLLTEAAHTI

EFLVFATIANQI F TLT YSIRCAAKAAQDS RLLTEAAHTL

EFLAFATIANQI F TLT YSIRCAAKAAQNS RLLTEAAHTL

EFLAFATVANQI FDTLTSSSIKCAAIAAKNS GSPIEDSHAT

EFLAFATVANQI FDTLTSSSIKCAAIAAKDS GSLIEDSHAT

EFLCFATVANQI  FDTLTSSSIKRAATAANDS GSLIEDSHAT

EFLVFSTLTNRI F TLTESSIKRAVQIAK S EFLADASHSV

EFLVFSTLTNRI F TLTESSIKRAVQIAK S EFLADASHSV

EFLCFSTLTNRI F' TLTESSIKRAVQIAK S EFLADASHTV

EFLVFATLTNRI F ILTEFSIK AVQVAK S EFLTEASNTI

EFLVFATIANQV TS TLTYYSIRLAAEAAKCS IFTTEATHTI

FEKLVIWFTNARRRIIK NQAIR
FEKLVIWFTNARRRIIK NQAIR
FEKLVTWFTNARRRI IRRCQAIR

LKAIVDEALSSK
'LKAIVDEALSSK
LKAIVDEALSSK

RSFKTDIYIQ
RSFKTDIHIQ
RSFKTDIHIQ

YNCYKSYASC
YNYRGSHALY
CYKSHAPCTV
NHELSMSTTE
NHELSMSAEE
NHELSMSAEE

TGI QNTISTMI
TKIRRNDIST I
NEI QNTISTMI
KEIRQEARL VI
KQIRQEARL VI
KQIRQEARL VI

FENLVIWFTNARRRI I

;GDQSIS

'LKSIVNCALSSK PLKIDHHVQH

Sites 7]
VLLATREFNE TYFEWQN SRSDLFEAIFDVF N NITEEEYLSKIT
VLLGTRESNE TYFEWQN SRSDLFEAIFDVF N NITEEEYLSKIT
VLLATREPNE TYFEWQN SRSDLFEAIFDVF N NITEEEYLSKIT
ILLATRGPNQ NYFEWKR SRSELLEAIFEIY D NMVEEEYLSNVT
ILLATRGANQ N FEWKR SRSELLETIFETF D NMIEEEYLSNVT
ILLATRGLNQ D FERKR SR ELLETIFEIF D NLMEEEYLSNVT
GENVVCNRPL GA TNNN IRSDLLEAVFEICND NILEEEYLTSIT
GEKIVCNRPL GA TNNN IRSDLLEAVFEICND NILEEEYLTSIT
VLLATKKPNK TYLECQN = WSDLLEKIFEVF D NTAEEEYMSYAT
GEKIVCNRPL GA TNNN IRSDLLEAVFEICND NILEEEYLTSIT
Sites [?]
NFVINNFGSG =~ IL TFLVDNNMDKVTQ
HIIINRFDIE IN MFFANNSADKLTQ
NLVINNFGSG ~ IL TLLVDNNMDKVTQ
HIIINHFDIE  IN LFFVNNSADKLTQ
HIIINHFNIE RIN MFFVNITTDKLTQ
NFVINNFGSG IL TFLVDNNIDKVTQ
PSHPITNISS RDI LVF VNNSMDKFAQ

NQTIS

DQTIS

FENLVTWFTNARRRILK NQAIR SLKAIVDEALSSK RSFKTDIHIQ
FENLVTWFTNARRRIIC

'LESIVNGCALSSK SLKIDHHVQD

FDNLLTWFINARRRILVACQTIS ALKVVV NLITSD KKPPPSHVPM
FD LLTWFINARRRILVACQTIS ALKVVV NLITSD KKPPPSYVPM
FD LLTWFINARRRILVACQTIS ALKVVV NLITSD KKPPPSYVPM
SWYNCYKSYT SCTVNNTISTVIRFENLVIWFTNARRRLIC

'LKSIVNEALSK SKIDCHVQDK
HRKDHASRIF NDF QNDKSTQI FENLMTWFCNCRRRIITCGCQTINFDLKAIIDCAVSSK IPSKIETRGD

MNVNQI
MNVNQI
'INVNQI

MNINQI
MNINQV

MNINQI
LSVTQV

LSVTQV

MNINQI
LSVTQV

TWCEKS FNR

TWCEKS FNH

TWCEKS FNH

TWCKRS LDPNPYTRIH
TWCKKS LDPQSYLYTL
TWCRKS PDPQSYLYTL
CWFLYK RHYLSQPTMA
CWFLYK RHYLSQPTMV
TSCKGS INLNSVNCLY
CWLVLY KRHYLSQPTM

'CQ LLKSIYSLFNEISCACLDIFQRAYWLDE RNRCSYTLGA
CQ LLKSIYSLFNEISSACLDIFQRA WLNK RRYDYALKAK
CQQLLKSIYSLFNEISCACLDIFQRAYWLDE RNRYSYTLGA
CL LLKSIYNLFNEISSACLDIFQRA WLNK RRYDYALKAK
'CQ LLKSIYNLFNEISSACLDIFQRA WLNK RRYDYALKAK
CQRQLKSIYSLFNEISCACLDIFQRAYWLDE RNRYSYTLGA
CQYLLKSIYNLFNEVSSACLDILQRA WLDA KNKQYHTSKA

AVDPPLPESR S ISFDFLVDLEADRSTQIAQSLLOKIYRLFNTTI YRCLOVTQCA WLSM REQYEYAVRA
AVDPPLPESR S ISFDFLVDLEADRSTQIAQSLLOKIYRLFNTTI YRCLQOVTQCA WLSM REQYEYAVRA
TVDPPLPRNR S IFFNLFVNMCADCVTQETQONLLKKI YNLFNMTAYRCLEVIQRA WVNM EKQYEYAVRA



Motif 6

Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 13 1.23e-36 QPYLPYKDHF ILNDQRREAILRLCRVLIQTKNDLTFF RT YSFKIRKAII
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 13 1.23e-36 QPYLPYKDHF ILNDQRREAILRLCRVLIQTKNDLTFF RT YSFKIRKAII
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 13 1.23e-36 QPYLSYEDHF ILNDQRREAILRLCRVLIQTKNDLTFF RT YSFKIRKAIR
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 13 1.23e-36 QPYLSYKDHF ILNDQRREAILRLCRVLIQTKNDLTFF RT YSFKIRKAII
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 13 3.74e-34 QPYLSYDDHF LLN ERREAILRLCQTLIQTKNDLAFF RT YNPKIRKAMV
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 13 6.94e-33 QQYLSYHDHF LLD ERREAILRLCQTLIQMKNDLVFF RT YNPKIRKVMV
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 13 1.26e-32 QPYLSYDDHF LLN ERREAILRLCQTLIQTKNDLTFF RTA YNLKIRKAMV
V._bohemica_No._21108 11 1.83e-31 MTEYLAYHDN RRDD RRESLLRL(G ALIKVKNDLAFF STR LDPNIRKVLV
V._bohemica_No._21124 11 1.83e-31 MTEYLAYHDN RRDD RRESLLRL( ALIKVKNDLAFF STR LDPNIRKVLV
V._bohemica_No._20020 11 1.83e-31 MTEYLAYHDN RRDD RRESLLRLC ALIKVKNDLAFF STR LDPNIRKVLV
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 13 4.59e-31 QTYLSYKDHF ILNNERREAVLRLCRILIQTKNELAFF RT YNSKIRRVMI
V._conica_No._21110 12 3.37e-30 AEAYLVCHDN RRDDSRREALLRL(G ALIKVKNDLAFF SKR LDSQIRDVLV
Motif 7
Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 289 2.07e-48 SSKRSFKTDI ' IQTRGSNGDDD EWEI LSRMIAEFLDELGDA ' ELD S NLVINNFGSG
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 201 7.69e-46 SSKRSFKTDI = IQTRGSNGDDD EWET LSRMIAEFLDELGDA ELD S NFVINNFGSG
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 289 4.83e-45 SSKRSFKTDI IQARGSNGDDD EWEI LSRAIAEFLDELGDA ELD S NFVINNFGSG
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 290 5.60e-45 LSSKSLKIDH VQDKSDNGDGD EWEI LSRLIAEFLDELCDA KFVS N IIINHFDIEP
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 289 2.54e-43 SSKRSFKTDI YIQARGSNGDDD EWEI LSRTIAEFLDELGDA ELD S NFVINNFGSG
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 288 2.89e-43 LSSKPLKIDH VQ KSDNGDGCD EWEI LSRLIAEFLDELGDT KFVS N IIINRFDIEP
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 285 3.10e-41 ALSKPSKIDC VQDKSDNCDGCD EWEV LSRLIAEFLDELGDA GFVSFD IIINHFNIEP
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 291 3.15e-40 SKIPSKIETR GDDTDGDNGDGE EWEI LSRMIAEFLDELGDA ELDS S HPITNISSRD
V._bohemica_No._21124 285 7.66e-35 NLITSDKKPP SYV MDDSNYEF YNI LTQLIAEFLDELCEV KSLL LK HLAVDPPLPE
V._bohemica_No._20020 285 7.66e-35 NLITSDKKPP SYV MDDSNYEF YNI LTQLIAEFLDELGEV KSLL LK HLAVDPPLPE
V._bohemica_No._21108 285 8.35e-35 NLITSDKKPP S V MDDSNYEF YNI LTQLIAEFLDELGCEV KSLL LK HLAVDPPLPE
V._conica_No._21110 284 1.14e-26 ASKVPFKHSA QKLT MKNKCDE YDI LTELILELLCELGEM KLILLK STVDPPLPRN
Motif 8
Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 201 5.56e-32 QVRRTSKTTR SRIISNAVSL KVALNICSDWYNYR:S A LYTKIRRNDI
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 201 5.56e-32 QIRRTSKTTR SRIISNAVSL KVALNICSDWYNYRGS A LYTKIRRNEI
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 201 7.76e-32 QIQRTSNSGI N VITNAVSL QIAIVICSDWYNCYKSYA SCTGIHONTI
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 201 2.77e-31 QIRRMSKTTR SRIISNAVSL KVALNICSDWYNYRGS T LYTKIRRNDI
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 201 2.48e-30 QIQRTSNSGI N VITDAVSL QIAIVICSNWYNCYKS A PCTVNEIHON
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 203 1.53e-28 RRTSKTTRSR IIMISNAVSLQKVALNICSDWYNYRG:S A LYTKIRRNDI
V._bohemica_No._21108 198 1.26e-26 EALGASNTKD KYVVSDAVTLSQTTIFIARDWYKN ELSM STTEKEIRQE
V._bohemica_No._21124 198 1.55e-26 EALGTSNTKD KYVVSDAVTLSKTTIFIARDWYKN ELSM SAEEKQIRQE
V._bohemica_No._20020 198 1.55e-26 EALGTSNTKD KYVVSDAVTLSKTTIFIARDWYKN ELSM SAEEKQIRQE
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 200 6.03e-26 IQIQRTLMRR NYIISD VSL QIVLTLCSDWYN RKD A SRIFNDFHON
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 201 2.24e-25 HIQRTSNSGI N VITNVV L QIAISICSSWYNCYKSYT SCTVNNTIST
V._conica_No._21110 198 4.93e-22 ELDSASGPKN NRVVSSAII QTVI IAKDWYKSYKSSI SVAEKACCHS
Motif 9
Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 170 2.05e-33 AAKAAQNSRL LTEAA TISILRAAFSIQONELQIRRTSKT TRSRIIMISN
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 170 5.45e-32 AAKAAQNSRL LTEAA TLSILRAAFSIQONELQIRRTSKT TRSRIISNAV
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 170 3.30e-31 AAKAAQDSRL LTEAA TLSILRAAFSIQONELQIRRMSKT TRSRIISNAV
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 170 3.30e-31 AAKAAQNSRL LTEAA TLSILRAAFSIQONELQVRRTSKT TRSRIISNAV
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 170 1.77e-29 AATAANDSGS LIEDS AISILQOAAFTIQTELQIQRTSNS GINHVITDAV
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 170 1.98e-29 AAIAAKDSGS LIEDS AISILQAAFTIQTCLQIQRTSNS GINHVITNAV
V._bohemica_No._21124 167 7.68e-28 AVQIAKHSEF LADAS SVSILQAAFSIQSCLEALCTSNT KDKYVVSDAV
V._bohemica_No._20020 167 7.68e-28 AVQIAKHSEF LADAS SVSILQAAFSIQSCLEALCTSNT KDKYVVSDAV
V._bohemica_No._21108 167 2.62e-27 AVQIAKHSEF LADAS TVSILQAAFSIQSCLEALCASNT KDKYVVSDAV
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 170 7.74e-26 AAIAAKNSGS IEDS AISILQAAFTIQTAL IQRTSNS GINHVITNVV
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 170 3.37e-24 AAEAAKGSIF TTEAT TISILRAAFAVQNEIQIQRTLMR RNYIISDPVS
V._conica_No._21110 169 8.81e-21 AVQVAKHSEF LTEASNTISILAAALSIQNELDSASC KN NRVVSSAIIP



Motif 10

Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 393 3.91e-34 RAYWLDERNR YSYTLCGCAKRDMD YNCLRAISVLLATRE N ETYFEWQNHS
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 387 1.27e-32 QRAHWLNKRR YDYALKAKRDIDDNCLRAITILLATRC N ONYFEWKRHS
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 390 5.42e-32 QRAHWLNKRR YDYALKAKRDIDDNCLRAITILLATRGCLN QDHFERKRHS
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 395 1.74e-31 RAYWLDERNR CSYTLCAKRDMD YNCLRAISVLLATREFN ETYFEWQNHS
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 392 1.74e-31 QRAHWLNKRR YDYALKAKRDIDDNCLRAITILLATRCGAN QNHFEWKRHS
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 303 2.52e-31 RAYWLDERNR YSYTLGAKRDMD YNCLRAISVLLGTRESN ETYFEWQNHS
V._conica_No._21110 389 8.00e-27 RAHWVNMEKQ YEYAVRAKKEIDKNYLRAAGIALATRRLN TVHFEEEIVC
V._bohemica_No._21124 391 2.10e-26 GAHWLSMREQ YEYAVRATREIEKNYLRAVGTALATRRLN PAYFGEKIVC
V._bohemica_No._20020 391 2.10e-26 GAHWLSMREQ YEYAVRATREIEKNYLRAVCTALATRRLN PAYFGEKIVC
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 303 4.59e-23 RAHWLDAKNK QY TSKAKIDMDRSCLRAINVLLATKK N KTYLECQONHP
Motif 11
Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 102 1.71e-18 LALREVNIRL ERDIEKWNCGLKTLQ GSLPGDSCDV
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 102 1.71e-18 LALREVNIRL ERDIEKWNCCLKTLQ SSLPEDSCDV
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 102 1.71e-18 LALREVNIRL ERDIEKWNCGLKTLQ GSLPEDSCDV
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 102 1.71e-18 LALREVNIRL ERDIEKWNCGLKTLQ GSLPEDSCDV
V._bohemica_No._21124 100 3.09e-15 MALLEIQDVL YTQLCQWKQDVCAVQ ASFPTGSDIG
V._bohemica_No._20020 100 3.09e-15 MALLEIQDVL YTQLCQWKQDVCGAVQ ASFPTGSDIG
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 102 3.86e-15 LALREVNIRL EKDIIKWD SLKALQ DSLPEYSEDV
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 102 4.31e-15 LALREVNIRL EKDIIKWD SLKTLQ DSLPEHSEDV
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 102 6.66e-15 LALREVNIRL ERDIKRWNCRLKALQ DSFPENSSDV
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 102 1.69e-14 LALREVNIRL EKDIIKWDRNLKALQ DSLPEYSEDV
V._bohemica_No._21108 100 1.69e-14 MALLEIQNVL YTQLCQWKQDVCVVQ TSFPTGSDIG
V._conica_No._21110 101 2.28e-12 LALQEIQNRF FTELDQWKYDVEAVQ ASSPGGSDDI
Motif 12
Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 1 1.57e-15 M Q YLSYKD ' FILNDQRREA
Morchella_importuna_[AVI60817.1] 1 6.45e-15 M Q YLSYDD' ' FLLNHERREA
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 1 8.04e-15 M Q YL YKD'' FILNDQRREA
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 1 8.04e-15 M Q YL YKD!' FILNDQRREA
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 1 9.45e-15 M Q YLSYED'' FILNDQRREA
Morchella_sextelata_[QQL94615.1] 1 4.32e-14 MSQ YLSYDD ' FLLNHERREA
Morchella_rufobrunnea_[QQL94651.1] 1 1.36e-13 M QTYLSYKD' ' FILNNERREA
Morchella_purpurascens_[QQL94643.1] 1 1.36e-13 M QQYLSY D FLLDHERREA
V._bohemica_No._21124 487 2.07e-10 HCWFLYKRHY LSQ TMVDVDE I
V._bohemica_No._20020 488 2.07e-10 CWLVLYKRHY LSQ TMVDVDE I
V._bohemica_No._21108 432 5.37e-10 HCWFLYKRHY LSQ TMADVDE I
V._conica_No._21110 1 6.62e-9 MAEAYLVC DN RRDDSRREAL
Motif 13
Name Start p-value Sites
Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1] 332 4.85e-11 PHELDPPSNF VINNFGSG PPILPTFLVD
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1] 332 4.85e-11 PHELDPPSNF VINNFGSG PPILPTFLVD
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1] 334 4.85e-11 PHELDPPSNF VINNFGSG PPILPTFLVD
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1] 332 4.85e-11 PHELDPPSNL VINNFGSG PPILPTLLVD
Motif 14
Name Start p-value Sites
V._bohemica_No._21124 422 1.86e-15 ALATRRLNPA YFGEKIVCNR LGAPTNNNPI
V._bohemica_No._20020 422 1.86e-15 ALATRRLNPA YFGCEKIVCNR LGAPTNNNPI
V._bohemica_No._21108 367 1.40e-14 ALATRRLNPA YFGCENVVCNR LGAPTNNNPI



Motif 15

Name Start
V._bohemica_No._21108 1
V._bohemica_No._21124 1
V._bohemica_No._20020 1
V._conica_No._21110 459
Motif 16
Name Start
V._bohemica_No._21108 328
V._bohemica_No._21124 328
V._bohemica_No._20020 328
V._conica_No._21110 326
Motif 17
Name

Morchella_sp._Mes-19_[QQL94629.1]
Morchella_crassipes_[AVI60838.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-6_[QQL94636.1]
Morchella_sp._Mes-20_[AVI61143.1]

p-value
1.09e-11
1.09e-11
1.09e-11
2.81e-8

p-value
5.95e-13
5.95e-13
5.95e-13
2.25e-10

Start
282
282
284
282

Sites

MTEYLAY''| DNRRDDPRRE

MTEYLAY'| DNRRDDPRRE

MTEYLAY''| DNRRDDPRRE
FEICNDPNML EEEYLAYV TGLSFFINAI

Sites
PKSLLPLKHL AVD 'L ESR SPISFDFLVN
PKSLLPLKHL AVD L ESR SPISFDFLVD
PKSLLPLKHL AVD =L ESR SPISFDFLVD
MPKLILLKHS TVD 'L RNR SPIFFNLFVN

p-value Sites
3.03e-8 AIVDEALSSK RSFKTD IYIQARGSNG
3.03e-8 AIVDEALSSK RSFKTD IHIQARGSNG
3.03e-8 AIVDEALSSK RSFKTD IHIQTRGSNG
3.03e-8 AIVDEALSSK RSFKTD IHIQTRGSNG



